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J-w-1177/31
June 10, 1988 ‘

FEDERAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

WIRE, MAGNET, ELECTRICAL, CLASS 180, TYPE GO,
GLASS-FIBER-COVERED, ORGANIC VARNISH TREATED, ROUND

& .

.-

This specification is approved by the Commissioner, Federal Supply Service,
General Services Ministration, for the use of all Federal agencies.

The requirements for acquiring the wire described herein shall consist of this
specification and the latest issue of J-W-1177.

Classification: Class 180;
type GO and type G20 (bare with single or double
glass fiber, varnished),
type LGO and type LG20 (single film, single or
double glass fiber, varnished),
type L2G0 and type L2G20 (heavy film, single or
double glass fiber, varnished); round.

Insulating materials: The fiber covering and application of the covering
shall be as specified in J-W-1177. If an under-
lying film coating is used, it shall have a class
155 rating. The varnish used in treating fibrous
covered wire shall conform to the requirements of
class 180 of MIL-I-24092, or an alternate selected
on the basis of equivalent test data. The varnish
shall be a high temperature nc~n-siliconeinsulating
varnish. The varnish used shall be identified in
the qualification test report.

NEMA/ANSI equivalent: All test requirements are eqcivalenc co MW-SO of
NEMA Mw 1000.

General requirements: See J-W-1177 for general requirements, quality
assurance provisions, and packaging.

AMSC N/A FSC 6145
DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A Approved for public release; distribution unlimited
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Requirements:

Test procedure,

Characteristics see J-W-1177

Dimensions 4.7,1.2

Adherence and 4.7.2.2.1

flexibility

Elongation 4.7.5

Dielectric strength 4.7.9

Thermal endurance -—

Wire sizes,
AWG

4/0-30
4/0-30

4/0-30

4/0-30

4/0-30

Requirements

See table I.
Covering shall not open suffi-
ciently to expose the bare or
underlying film-coated wire
after bending O AWG and
heavier wire on a 15X mandrel
and 1-30 AWG wire on a 10X
mandrel~
Not less than the values shown
in table II.

Not less than the values shown
in table 111.
Class 180. Insulating materials
shall meet the thermal class
ratings as described above.
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TABLE II. Elongation.

Minimum elongation, percent

-.
.
.-

Glass fiber covering
removed

35.0
30.0
30.0
25.0
20.0
15.0

AWG With glass fiber
covering

..-.

size

4/0-0
1-8
9-15
16-21
22-28

29 and 30

35.0
30.0
2000
15.0
-—I

TABLE 111. Minimum breakdown voltages.

I Minimum breakdown, volt~/I
AWG
size

Diameter of
mandrel, inches t=== Dmble covering

4/0-9
10-23
24-30

170
1.00 360
0.25 225t

315
540
400

I

(

~/ For glass fiber covered wire having an underlying
I

film coating, add
the minimum

Part number:

breakdown voltage for the film coated wire.

Magnet wire covered by this specification shall be

I

I

I
defined

by the following part numbering system. Example:
Ifl177/31-06C021.

Ml177/31.- 06

T
c

T
021

T
.

Federal. TWO digit Single letter Three character
specification type code conductor code size code
identifier

The following codes apply:

The Type code Conductor code

Copper
Aluminum
Nickel-coated copper
Silver-coated copper

GO 01
G20 02
LGO 03
LG20 04
L2G0 05
L2G20 06

c
A
N
s

I

.

5

Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com



I

(

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
\

1
I

II
I
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The size code shall be the bare wire dimension. AWG wire size shall
be used.

Intended use: Type GO magnet wire is intended for use in 180°C appli-
cations similar to GK where a silicone varnish cannot
be used.

MILITARY INTERESTS: CIVIL

Custodians:
Amy’- CR
Navy - SH
fir Force - 85

Review activities:
Army - AR, ER, MI
DLA - IS

User activities:
hlly-ME
Navy - AS, CG, MC, OS

AGENCY COORDINATING ACTIVITIES:

GSA - FSS, PBO, PCD
INTERIOR - BLM
HHs - FDA
DCGOVT - DCC
NASA - JFK
COMMERCE - NBS
TMNSPORTATION - APM, FM

Preparing activity:
Navy - SH
(Project 6145-1111-27)
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